
10/22/2020

Course Begins Course Ends Course Section Elective Min Max
Begins Ends Number Number

4/27/2020 5/26/2020 Mon. April 27 Tue. May 28 CVM 5764 101 Advanced Equine Reproduction/King 1 4
Mon. April 27 Mon. May 11 CVM 5640 101 Shelter Medicine Spay Neuter/Woodruff 2 4
Mon. April 27 Mon. May 11 CVM 5222 101 Clinical Nutrition - Small Animal/Smith/Davenport 10 20
Mon. April 27 Mon. May 11 CVM 5382 101 Cytology Elective - Bulla 1 8
Mon. May 11 Tue. May 26 CVM 5640 101 Shelter Medicine Spay Neuter/Woodruff 2 4
Mon. May 11 Tue. May 26 CVM 5990 101 Clinical Pharmacology/Langston 20 None

5/26/2020 6/22/2020 Tue. May 26 Mon. June 22 CVM 5764 101 Advanced Equine Reproduction/King 1 4
Tue. May 26 Mon. June 8 CVM 5640 101 Shelter Medicine Spay Neuter/Woodruff 2 4
Tue. May 26 Mon. June 8 CVM 5182 101 Veterinary Disaster Management/Huston 1 25
Mon. June 8 Mon. June 22 CVM 5640 101 Shelter Medicine Spay Neuter/Woodruff 2 4

6/22/2020 7/20/2020 Mon. June 22 Mon. July 6 CVM 5640 101 Shelter Medicine Spay Neuter/Woodruff 2 4
Mon. June 22 Mon. July 6 CVM 5882 101 Sm An Gastroenterology/Sullivant 10 None
Mon. June 22 Mon. July 20 CVM 5754 101 Advanced Small Animal Surgery/Butler 9 18

CVM 5452 101 Small Animal Rehab/Butler

7/20/2020 8/17/2020 Mon. July 20 Mon. Aug 3 CVM 5640 01 Shelter Medicine Spay Neuter/Woodruff 2 4
Mon. Aug 3 Mon. Aug 17 CVM 5640 01 Shelter Medicine Spay Neuter/Woodruff 2 4

8/17/2020 9/14/2020 Mon. Aug 17 Mon. Aug 31 CVM 5640 01 Shelter Medicine Spay Neuter/Woodruff 2 4
Mon. Aug 17 Mon. Aug 31 CVM 5602 01 Comparative Endocrinology/Lathan 15 35
Mon. Aug 31 Mon. Sep 14 CVM 5862 01 Equine Surgery and Lameness/Fontenot/Mochal 2 8
Mon. Aug 31 Mon. Sep 14 CVM 5640 01 Shelter Medicine Spay Neuter/Woodruff 2 4

Rotation Dates

CVM Elective Courses 2020-2021

Summer Registration Courses

Fall Registration Courses

Offered Continuously



10/22/2020

Course Begins Course Ends Course Section Elective Min Max
Begins Ends Number Number
Rotation Dates

CVM Elective Courses 2020-2021

Mon. Aug 31 Mon. Sep 14 CVM 5182 01 Veterinary Disaster Management/Huston 1 25
Mon. Aug 31 Mon. Sep 14 CVM 5702 01 Clinical Small Animal Hematology & Immunology/Arch10 30

9/14/2020 10/12/2020 Mon. Sep 14 Mon. Oct 12 CVM 5814 01 The Feline Patient/Grace 5 None
Mon. Sep 14 Mon. Sep 28 CVM 5640 01 Shelter Medicine Spay Neuter/Woodruff 2 4
Mon. Sep 28 Mon. Oct 12 CVM 5640 01 Shelter Medicine Spay Neuter/Woodruff 2 4

10/12/2020 11/9/2020 Mon. Oct 12 Mon. Nov 9 CVM 01 NAVLE Prep Course/Grace None
Mon. Oct 12 Mon. Oct 26 CVM 5640 01 Shelter Medicine Spay Neuter/Woodruff 2 4
Mon. Oct 26 Mon. Nov 9 CVM 5640 01 Shelter Medicine Spay Neuter/Woodruff 2 4

11/9/2020 11/23/2020 Mon. Nov 9 Mon. Nov 23 CVM 5640 01 Shelter Medicine Spay Neuter/Woodruff 2 4
Mon. Nov 9 Mon. Nov 23 CVM 5802 01 Practical Small Animal Oncology/Marquardt Ezell 5 None

CVM 5452 01 Small Animal Rehab/Butler

11/23/2020 12/7/2020 Mon. Nov 23 Mon. Dec 7 CVM 5640 01 Shelter Medicine Spay Neuter/Woodruff 2 4

1/4/2021 2/1/2021 Mon. Jan 4 Tue. Jan 19 CVM 5692 01 Veterinary Business Management/Burt 1 None
Mon. Jan 4 Tue. Jan 19 CVM 5640 01 Shelter Medicine Spay Neuter/Woodruff 2 4
Tue. Jan 19 Mon. Feb 1 CVM 5772 01 Advanced Canine Theriogenology/Smith 5 10
Tue. Jan 19 Mon. Feb 1 CVM 5640 01 Shelter Medicine Spay Neuter/Woodruff 2 4

2/1/2021 3/1/2021 Mon. Feb 1 Mon. Feb 15 CVM 5640 01 Shelter Medicine Spay Neuter/Woodruff 2 4
Mon. Feb 1 Mon. Feb 15 CVM 5182 01 Veterinary Disaster Management/Huston 1 25
Mon. Feb 1 Mon. Feb 15 CVM 5990 01 Small Animal Dermatology/Gunter 4 None
Mon. Feb 15 Mon. Mar 1 CVM 5640 01 Shelter Medicine Spay Neuter/Woodruff 2 4
Mon. Feb 15 Mon. Mar 1 CVM 5990 01 Advanced Food Animal Surgery/King 3 6

Offered Continuously

Spring Registration Courses



10/22/2020

Course Begins Course Ends Course Section Elective Min Max
Begins Ends Number Number
Rotation Dates

CVM Elective Courses 2020-2021

3/1/2021 3/29/2021 Mon. Mar 1 Mon. Mar 29 CVM 5754 01 Advanced Small Animal Surgery/Butler 9 18
Mon. Mar 1 Mon. Mar 15 CVM 5672 01 Veterinary Dentistry/Eubanks 3 20
Mon. Mar 1 Mon. Mar 15 CVM 5640 01 Shelter Medicine Spay Neuter/Woodruff 2 4
Mon. Mar 15 Mon. Mar 29 CVM 5640 01 Shelter Medicine Spay Neuter/Woodruff 2 4
Mon. Mar 15 Mon. Mar 29 CVM 5652 01 Equine Podiatry/Nabors 4 8

3/29/2021 4/26/2021 Mon. Mar 29 Mon. April 26 CVM 5764 01 Advanced Equine Reproduction/King 2 4
Mon. Mar 29 Mon. April 26 CVM 5854 01 Aquarium Health Management/Bulla 1 16
Mon. Mar 29 Mon. Apr 12 CVM 5640 01 Shelter Medicine Spay Neuter/Woodruff 2 4
Mon. Mar 29 Mon. Apr 12 CVM 5682 01 Veterinary Ophthalmology/Betbeze 5 12
Mon. Apr 12 Mon. April 26 CVM 5640 01 Shelter Medicine Spay Neuter/Woodruff 2 4

CVM 5452 01 Small Animal Rehab/ButlerOffered Continuously
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